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MADE WITH LIGHT
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INDUSTRIAL 
LIGHT

Born To Be Efficient

- ARENA
- ADRENAL
- INTEGRAL
- EXIT
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ARENA
Fans Of Sport

Product 455

NILA4424
NILA5848

31200
62400

240
480

II
II

65
65

≤85

≤85
100
100

190 x 280 x 440

190 x 400 x 580

Order NO. WattClass IP CRI LumenAngle (º) Dimmension (mm) (H-W-L)

110.00

230.00

110.00

 Polycarbonate



ADRENAL
Born To Be Effient

Product 457

NLIA2518

NLIA2536
NLIA3536

1500
3000

3060

18
36

36

1

1
1

42
42

42

≤80
≤80

≤80

120
120

120

25 x 75 x 600
25 x 75 x 1200

35 x 75 x 1200

Order NO. WattClass IP CRI LumenAngle (º) Dimmension (mm) (H-W-L)

75 mm

600 - 1200  mm

25
 m

m

 Polycarbonate



INTEGRAL
The Old School Soloution

 Tehran Urban and Suburban Railway / Line 6 / Sabir / Tehran Product 459

NLII1250

NLII1240

6700

5400

50

40

II

II

65

65

≤80

≤80

110

110

60 x 90 x 1210

60 x 90 x 1210

Order NO. WattClass IP CRI LumenAngle (º) Dimmension (mm) (H-W-L)

 Polycarbonate



Exit
Hurry up

Product 461

 Polycarbonate

NILE3603 20031 65 ≤80180 25 x 200 x 365

Order NO. WattClass IP CRI LumenAngle (º) Dimmension (mm) (H-W-L)

365

25

200
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Made with Light






